
BNUZ Summer 2018 Tentative Event Schedule
BNUZ 2018年暑期项目日程草案

Program Dates – Sunday July 15 – Sunday August 5, 2018
项目时间：2018年7月15日星期日-8月5日星期日

Course Dates – Tuesday, July 17 – Friday August 3, 2018, Class meets every Tues-Thurs 9 am to 12:30 pm the first week and every Monday – Friday 9am to 12:30 pm the remaining 2 weeks. 
[bookmark: _GoBack]上课时间：2018年7月17日星期二-8月3日星期五
		      第一周           周二至周四：9:00-12:00
		      第二、三周       周一至周五：9:00-12:00

Tentative Event Schedule  
日程草案
1. Sunday, July 15 – Arrival Day  
7月15日周日·抵达
1. Monday, July 16 – Orientation  
7月16日周一·入学教育
1. Tuesday, July 17 – Class Begins
7月17日周二·课程开始
1. Wednesday, July 18 – Heart of Illinois Fair, Peoria IL 
7月18日周三·考察伊利诺伊州府集市-皮奥里亚市
1. Thursday, July 19 – Host Family barbeque dinner
7月19日周四·寄宿家庭烧烤晚餐
1. Friday, July 20 – Chicago, Illinois Day Trip – Architecture Tour 
7月20日周五·考察芝加哥——城市建筑
1. Saturday, July 21 – Springfield, IL Day Trip – State Capitol & Museums 
7月21日周六·  考察斯普林菲尔德—— 州府及博物馆
1. Sunday, July 22 – Open day for shopping in Peoria outlet mall or Bloomington
7月22日周日·Fashion Outlet 商场购物/考察布卢明顿市
1. Tuesday, July 24 - Baseball game and Eureka College Potluck
7月24日周二· 尤里卡学院棒球赛
1. Wednesday, July 25 - Riverfront Farmers Market & Riverfront Museum Tour, Peoria IL 
7月25日周三·  考察皮奥里亚市农民市集和博物馆
1. Thursday, July 26-  Family host American dinner
7月26日周四· 寄宿家庭美式晚餐
1. Friday, July 27 – Art Tutorial on campus
7月27日周五·校园艺术课堂
1. Saturday, July 28– Cattle Ranch/Corn Soybean Farm Trip – Aledo, IL 
7月28日周六·考察阿利多市农场
1. Wednesday, August 1st – Host family dinner
8月1日周三·寄宿家庭晚餐
1. Thursday, August 2nd – Eureka College history tour and certificate ceremony
8月2日周四·   尤里卡学院历史之旅、结业典礼
1. Friday, August 3 – Art Studio Tour, Down town Bloomington
8月3日周五· 考察布卢明顿市中心艺术馆
1. Saturday, August 4 – McLean County Museum and Farewell Dinner in Bloomington
8月4日周六·考察麦克莱恩博物馆、欢送晚宴
1. Sunday, August 5 - Departure
8月5日周日·返程



